Fairway Meadows Subdivision Drainage Improvements

							Capita	I Railroad					Stockma	n Construction		
BID TABULATION			We	eco, Inc.	Plan B Development LLC		Contracting, Inc.		KeyStone Excavating Emery Sa			Sapp & Sons, Inc.		Corp.	AVERAGE BID	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Total	Total
Mobilization and Bonds	LS	Qiy.	\$6,680.00	\$6,680.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,647.00	\$4,647.00		\$6,050.00		\$3,650.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,337.83	\$5.337.83
Removals/Site Clearing	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,047.00		\$2,915.00		\$4,350.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,210.83	\$5,337.83
Excavation and Embankment	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00			\$6,000.00	\$6.000.00	\$5,362.50	\$5,362.50
7" PCCP Concrete Driveway Pavement with 4" Type I Aggregate Base	SY	18	\$49.00	\$882.00	\$75.00	\$1,350.00	\$110.00	\$1,980.00		\$1,863.00			\$79.00	\$1,422.00	\$81.25	\$1,462.50
Patching and Backfilling Paved Streets (Asphalt) per detail	SY	37	\$49.00	\$1.813.00	\$95.00	\$3,515.00	\$117.00	\$4.329.00	\$133.00	\$4.921.00		\$3,256.00	\$105.00	\$3.885.00	\$97.83	\$3.619.83
24" HDPE	LF	50	\$39.80	\$1,990.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$64.00	\$3,200.00	\$51.75	\$2,587.50	\$63.00		\$66.00	\$3,300.00	\$53.26	\$2.662.92
30" HDPE	LF	32	\$44.80	\$1,433.60	\$40.00	\$1,280.00	\$76.00	\$2,432.00		\$2,243.20			\$85.00	\$2,720.00	\$65.82	\$2,106.13
42" x 29" Arched CMP (14 Gauge)	LF	295	\$63.80	\$18.821.00	\$61.50	\$18,142.50	\$79.00	\$23,305.00	\$56.75	\$16.741.25		\$26,550.00	\$82.00	\$24,190.00	\$72.18	\$21,291.63
Junction Box #2 (3' x 6' x 3.5')	EA	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,040.00	\$2,040.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,715.00	\$2.715.00
Type M Curb Inlet #3 (8' x 3' x 4.7')	EA	1	\$4.800.00	\$4.800.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$3.800.00	\$3.800.00	\$5.095.00	\$5.095.00	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,615.83	\$4.615.83
Side Open Inlet #4 (5' x 4' x 4.7') and Concrete Flume Modifications	LS	1	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$5,440.00	\$5,440.00	\$5,960.00	\$5,960.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$5,808.33	\$5,808,33
Type M Curb Inlet #6 (10' x 3' x 4.8')	EA	1	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,625.00	\$5,625.00	\$5,730.00	\$5,730.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$5,325.83	\$5,325.83
Type M Curb Inlet #7 (10' x 3' x 4.0')	EA	1	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,730.00	\$5,730.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$5,255.00	\$5,255.00
Rock Blanket Type 2 (Rip Rap)	CY	97	\$18.00	\$1,746.00	\$37.00	\$3,589.00	\$45.00	\$4,365.00	\$56.75	\$5,504.75	\$67.00	\$6,499.00	\$65.00	\$6,305.00	\$48.13	\$4,668.13
16" Split Steel Casing (A36 Steel, 0.188 Inch Min. Thickness)	LF	20	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$127.50	\$2,550.00	\$157.00	\$3,140.00	\$261.00	\$5,220.00	\$136.75	\$2,735.00
12" Split Steel Casing (A36 Steel, 0.188 Inch Min. Thickness)	LF	25	\$58.00	\$1,450.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$95.00	\$2,375.00	\$89.00	\$2,225.00	\$130.00	\$3,250.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$116.17	\$2,904.17
Concrete Encase Split Steel Casing	LF	6	\$260.00	\$1,560.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$48.00	\$288.00	\$128.00	\$768.00	\$230.00	\$1,380.00	\$136.00	\$816.00
Temporary Silt Fence	LF	100	\$4.80	\$480.00	\$4.50	\$450.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$2.15	\$215.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$4.08	\$407.50
Erosion Control Blanket	SY	80	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$4.05	\$324.00	\$8.00	\$640.00	\$8.80	\$704.00	\$5.98	\$478.00
Erosion and Sediment Control (Fertilize/Yard Mix Seeding/Mulching)	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,170.00	\$3,170.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,261.67	\$4,261.67
Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,090.00	\$1,090.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,448.33	\$1,448.33
Compaction Testing	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,745.00	\$1,745.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,724.17	\$1,724.17
Construction Staking (See Special Conditions)	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,230.00	\$3,230.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,871.67	\$2,871.67
Bid Total				\$75,005.60		\$78,626.50		\$83,333.00		\$89,962.70		\$103,354.00		\$122,251.00	\$49,754.43	\$92,088.80